
Moon
Technical card

The bright side
of the Moon
Have you ever asked for the moon? Here it 
is! This brand new, shiny ball will make your 
life a whole lot easier. Even during the full 
moon! Now, are you ready for the
moonwalk...?
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m

Moon 40

Name

Moon 50

Moon 60

Moon 40 RGB

Moon 50 RGB

Moon 60 RGB

303 121

Code

303 122

303 123

303 090

303 091

303 092

Ø 400

Dimensions

Ø 500

Ø 600

Ø 400

Ø 500

Ø 600

4 kg

Weight

5 kg

6,5 kg

4 kg

5 kg

6,5 kg

Light Source

light bulb ECO

light bulb ECO

light bulb ECO

RGB + remote

RGB + remote

RGB + remote

light

033

A MATERIAL AND A PRODUCTION METHOD

MATERIAL FEATURES

AVAILABLE COLOURS

Nuno'ni products are made of high quality polyethylene (LLDPE). They are produced in a rotational molding process.

INCLUDED

The E27 thread
with ECO light bulb

(Moon)

A wireless RGB module
with a remote control

(Moon RGB)
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All nuno'ni products have a two-year guarantee.

resisntant to
high and low
temperatures

waterproofdurable
colors

light easy
cleaning

resistant to
vandalism

made of
eco-friendly

materials

indoor
outdoor


