

The bright side of the Moon

Have you ever asked for the moon? Here it is! This brand new, shiny ball will make your life a whole lot easier. Even during the full moon! Now, are you ready for the moonwalk...?

MOON 40	MOON 50	MOON 60	
40 e it bur			

Name	Code	Dimensions	Weight	Light Source
Moon 40	303 121	Ø 400	4 kg	light bulb ECO
Moon 40 RGB	303 090	Ø 400	4 kg	RGB + remote
Moon 50	303 122	Ø 500	5 kg	light bulb ECO
Moon 50 RGB	303 091	Ø 500	5 kg	RGB + remote
Moon 60	303 123	Ø 600	6,5 kg	light bulb ECO
Moon 60 RGB	303 092	Ø 600	6,5 kg	RGB + remote

A MATERIAL AND A PRODUCTION METHOD

Nuno'ni products are made of high quality polyethylene (LLDPE). They are produced in a rotational molding process.

MATERIAL FEATURES



resisntant to high and low temperatures







cleaning

resistant to

vandalism



materials



600 mm

indoor outdooi

AVAILABLE COLOURS



INCLUDED





A wireless RGB module with a remote control (Moon RGB)



